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Boys Varsity A Race 5000 Meter Run
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Team

Asheville Christian Academy
Bearden High School

Bluegrass United Home School Tea
Claiborne High School

Cocke County High School
Cookeville High School

David Crockett High School

DeKalb Co. High School
Gatlinburg-Pittman High School
Grace Christian Academy (Knoxvil
Hardin Valley Academy

Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo
Maryville High School
Morristown-West High School
Northview Academy

Sevier Co. High School
Sweetwater High School

West High School

White Co. High School

Team

Asheville Christian Academy
Bearden High School

Bluegrass United Home School Tea
Claiborne High School

Cocke County High School
Cookeville High School

David Crockett High School

DeKalb Co. High School
Gatlinburg-Pittman High School
Grace Christian Academy (Knoxvil
Hardin Valley Academy

Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo
Maryville High School
Morristown-West High School
Northview Academy

Sevier Co. High School

Watertown High School

West High School
Gatlinburg-Pittman High School
Grace Christian Academy (Knoxvil
Hardin Valley Academy

Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo
Maryville High School
Morristown-West High School
Northview Academy

Sevier Co. High School
Sweetwater High School

West High School

White Co. High School
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37
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JV Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Team

Bearden High School
Clayton-Bradley Academy

David Crockett High School
DeKalb Co. High School

Hardin Valley Academy

Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo
Maryville High School
Morristown-West High School
Sweetwater High School
Watertown High School

West High School

White Co. High School

Team

Bearden High School
Clayton-Bradley Academy

David Crockett High School
DeKalb Co. High School

Grace Christian Academy (Knoxvil
Hardin Valley Academy

Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo
Maryville High School
Morristown-West High School
Sevier Co. High School
Sweetwater High School
Watertown High School

West High School

White Co. High School

BOX #
16
26
23

19, 20
29,30
36
33

10

13
BOX #
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14

27
29, 30,31
21
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23

12
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5
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Boys Varsity B Race 5000m Run
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Team

Cherokee High School

Christ's Legacy Academy (CLA)
Cumberland Co. High School
Grainger High School

King's Academy

Midway High School

Seymour High School

Stone Memorial High School
Sweetwater High School
Team

Cherokee High School

Christ's Legacy Academy (CLA)
Cumberland Co. High School
Grainger High School

Jellico High School

Midway High School

Seymour High School

Stone Memorial High School
Sweetwater High School
Tennessee Avenue Christian Acade

BOX #
32
36

22
14
9,10
26
18

BOX #
31
22

35
39
13
17,18
26,27



